SUNSET NORTHERN ONTARIO FAMILY TWOSOME

BOWASAURUS

BANTAM

SWAY WIKANDER

BRITTANY WIKANDER

EVERLY EDDISON
RAY HEITTO

JUNIOR

AIDEN KRESSALL

STEPHEN KRESSALL

BROOKELYNN GADD
KAYLA GADD

SENIOR

BRYSON MUNN
MELISSA MUNN

MEA LAW
JACKIE LAW

ZONE/PROVINCIAL NOVEMBER 20, 2022

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

57

NB

43
NB

AVERAGE

95

190

118
141

AVERAGE

138
159

95
NB

HDCP X2 GAME1 GAME2 GAME3

HDCP X2 GAME1 GAME 2

268
80

290
80

HDCP X2 GAME1l GAME 2

208
56

170
134

HDCP X2 GAME1l GAME 2

138
104

208
80

82
430

103
473

117
381

101
405

143
385

104
392

90
520

89
562

137
518

158
563

130
515

120
512

GAME 3

113

633

109
671

GAME 3

231

749

144
707

GAME 3

145
660

121
633

GAME 4

GAME 4

119

752

78
749

GAME 4

124

873

111
818

GAME 4

115
775

87
720

TOTAL

TOTAL

752

749

TOTAL

873

818

TOTAL

775

720

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd



