

SUNSET NORTHERN ONTARIO FAMILY TWOSOME

ZONE/PROVINCIAL NOVEMBER 20, 2022

BOWASAURUS	AVERAGE	HDCP X2	GAME 1	GAME 2	GAME 3	GAME 4	TOTAL	
BANTAM	AVERAGE	HDCP X2	GAME 1	GAME 2	GAME 3	GAME 4	TOTAL	
SWAY WIKANDER	57	268	82	90	113	119		
BRITTANY WIKANDER	NB	80	430	520	633	752	752	1st
EVERLY EDDISON	43	290	103	89	109	78		
RAY HEITTO	NB	80	473	562	671	749	749	2nd
JUNIOR	AVERAGE	HDCP X2	GAME 1	GAME 2	GAME 3	GAME 4	TOTAL	
AIDEN KRESSALL	95	208	117	137	231	124		
STEPHEN KRESSALL	190	56	381	518	749	873	873	1st
BROOKELYNN GADD	118	170	101	158	144	111		
KAYLA GADD	141	134	405	563	707	818	818	2nd
SENIOR	AVERAGE	HDCP X2	GAME 1	GAME 2	GAME 3	GAME 4	TOTAL	
BRYSON MUNN	138	138	143	130	145	115		
MELISSA MUNN	159	104	385	515	660	775	775	1st
MEA LAW	95	208	104	120	121	87		
JACKIE LAW	NB	80	392	512	633	720	720	2nd